
 

 

Derbe Doko-Runde Niederrhein e. V. 

Doppelkopf-Spielverein 
 

Im Internet: http://www.ddrn.de 

 Datum:  Schreiber 

Runde  1600 - 1800 

 1800 - 2000 

 2000 - 2200 

1. Spieler 2. Spieler 3. Spieler 4. Spieler 

Nr Spiel Solo Solo Solo Solo 

 Spieler Punkte As   B   D   F As   B   D   F As   B   D   F As   B   D   F 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

16       

17       

18       

19       

20       

S1       

S2       

S3       

S4       

Summe 20     

Strafpunkte     

Strafpunkte     

Ergebnis     

 



 

 

Derbe Doko-Runde Niederrhein e. V. 

Doppelkopf-Spielverein 
 

Im Internet: http://www.ddrn.de 

 Datum:  Schreiber: 
Runde  1600-1800 

 1800-2000 

 2000-2200 

1. Spieler 2. Spieler 3. Spieler 4. Spieler 5. Spieler 

     

Nr Spiel Solo Solo Solo Solo Solo 

 Spieler Punkte As   B   D   F As   B   D   F As   B   D   F As   B   D   F As   B   D   F 

1   / / / / / / / / / /     

2    / / / / / / / / / /    

3     / / / / / / / / / /   

4      / / / / / / / / / /  

5       / / / / / / / / / / 

6   / / / / / / / / / /     

7    / / / / / / / / / /    

8     / / / / / / / / / /   

9      / / / / / / / / / /  

10       / / / / / / / / / / 

11   / / / / / / / / / /     

12    / / / / / / / / / /    

13     / / / / / / / / / /   

14      / / / / / / / / / /  

15       / / / / / / / / / / 

16   / / / / / / / / / /     

17    / / / / / / / / / /    

18     / / / / / / / / / /   

19      / / / / / / / / / /  

20       / / / / / / / / / / 

21   / / / / / / / / / /     

22    / / / / / / / / / /    

23     / / / / / / / / / /   

24      / / / / / / / / / /  

25       / / / / / / / / / / 

S1        

S2        

S3        

S4        

S5        

Summe 25      

Strafpunkte      

Strafpunkte      

Ergebnis      

 


